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The Global and Arab Ranking of the GCC countries in the Global Innovation Index for the year 2023

71

79

32

48

50

64

67

60

Emirates

Saudi Arabia

Qatar

Kuwait

Bahrain

Oman 69

4

Morocco

64.6
61.861.6

42.1

33.432.9
29.228.026.8

67.6
64.263.5

43.2

34.533.4
29.929.128.4

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

سويسرا

Switzerland

السويد

Sweden

أمريكا

United States

الإمارات

Emirates

السعودية

Saudi Arabia

قطر

Qatar

الكويت

Kuwait

البحرين

Bahrain

عُمان

Oman

2022 2023

20222023

The Value of the Innovation Index for the GCC Countries for the year 2022 and 2023, 

%4.63.93.12.63.31.52.43.96.0

Change Rate (%0)

20231
The Current Status of the GCC Countries Performance According 

to the Report of the Global Innovation Index for the year 20231

“Innovation in the face of uncertainty ”
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